 your position
     is our focus
LEA-4 Module Series
ANTARIS®4 GPS Receivers
Overview
The  LEA-4  module  series  consists  of  low  power  GPS  receivers
featuring  the  16-channel  ANTARIS  4  positioning  engine.  These
reliable modules  offer  excellent  navigation  performance  even  in

ANTARIS® 4 GPS Evaluation Kit
ANTARIS® 4 SuperSense® Evaluation Kit
Ordering Information
LEA-4M-0-000-0 LEA-4M – ANTARIS® 4 ROM-Based
GPS Module
LEA-4A-0-000-0 LEA-4A – ANTARIS® 4 ROM-Based
GPS Module
LEA-4S-0-000-0 LEA-4S – ANTARIS® 4 ROM-Based
GPS Module
LEA-4H-0-000-0 LEA-4H – ANTARIS® 4 Programmable
GPS Module
LEA-4P-0-000-0 LEA-4P – ANTARIS® 4 Programmable
GPS Module
 Delivery Packing
0 =  single samples
1 =  Tape on reel 100 pieces5
2 =  Tape on reel 250 pieces6
5  Not available with LEA-4M
6  Not available with LEA-4H/4P